By Ethnicity and Race

By Grade Level

part distance learning)
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Total Responses 14474 144 2134 1074 3456 201 3506 2787 192 980 5197 3411 2323 3543
Percentage of Respondents 1% 15% 7% 24% 1% 24% 19% 1% 7% 36% 24% 16% 24%
By Ethnicity and Race By Grade Level
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If the district were to announce that
students could return to school, how
would you prefer your student to
participate at this time? (Please note:
Our district has not yet announced a
date for reopening. Your response will
help the district in its planning, but your
response today is not a final decision for
PR S TS (A R 14474 144 2134 1074 3456 201 3506 2787 192 980 5197 3411 2323 3543
Q2: A Full in-person 30% 35% 21% 24% 28% 15% 39% 29% 23% 35% 35% 30% 28% 23%
Q2:B Full distance Learning 39% 44% 54% 42% 42% 59% 26% 38% 43% 42% 39% 41% 38% 39%
Q2: C Blended Learning (part in-person,
31% 22% 25% 35% 30% 26% 35% 33% 33% 23% 26% 29% 34% 38%
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If you selected distance learning, please
select from the possible options below,
what criteria would you require before
sending your student back to school
campuses?
(The total adds up to more than 100%
because more than one answer was
allowed on the survey) 5706 63 1154 447 1442 118 928 1061 83 410 2021 1400 890 1395
Q3: A COVID-19 vaccine available 72% 60% 86% 46% 66% 76% 77% 71% 86% 66% 72% 70% 72% 71%
Q3: B Better testing availability 43% 35% 39% 40% 35% 34% 51% 52% 45% 47% 42% 42% 43% 44%
Q3: C Faster testing results 43% 29% 38% 40% 35% 29% 54% 54% 43% 46% 45% 42% 43% 43%
Q3: D More efficient contact tracing 47% 40% 39% 55% 42% 30% 56% 56% 47% 49% 48% 46% 49% 47%
Q3: E Effective implementation of public
healih Fessures &t sdhesl 68% 67% 58% 74% 65% 55% 72% 77% 70% 73% 69% 66% 70% 68%
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Please indicate which supports you
would need at this time if our district
were to reopen schools?
(The total adds up to more than 100%
because more than one answer was
allowed on the survey) 10602 119 1697 876 2707 179 2207 1986 147 684 3956 2541 1640 2465
Q4: A Social and emotional supports for
s 44% 41% 45% 39% 39% 47% 48% 46% 48% 42% 42% 42% 47% 46%
. 65% 66% 71% 74% 70% 68% 53% 61% 65% 62% 58% 64% 68% 74%
Q4:B Academic supports for my student
Q4:C Transportation 12% 9% 11% 16% 13% 9% 10% 13% 12% 13% 9% 11% 18% 15%
Q4:D Additional Technology support -
0 0 (] (] 0 (] 0 0 0 (] (] 0 (] (]
Computers 15% 18% 22% 19% 17% 24% 7% 12% 16% 15% 15% 14% 15% 16%
Q4: E Additional Technology support -
Inerme: Sarviaa 11% 14% 17% 18% 14% 16% 4% 8% 8% 12% 11% 10% 11% 14%
Q4:F Additional Technology support -
ey e 12% 13% 15% 20% 13% 16% 7% 10% 7% 15% 12% 12% 13% 13%
Q4:G Nutrition support (more than
already provided by the district) 10% 9% 15% 13% 12% 8% 4% 9% 10% 10% 10% 9% 9% 11%
Q4:H Child care 10% 7% 9% 9% 9% 8% 9% 11% 14% 12% 16% 10% 5% 3%
Q4:1 After school care 29% 26% 28% 28% 24% 20% 32% 34% 24% 35% 43% 35% 17% 8%
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